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K. K. UNIVERSITY

BERAUTI, BIHARSHARIF

HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022

| S.No DATE DAY / GROUP HOLIDAY
L1 0f January Saturday New Year's Day
2 15 January Saturday Makar Sankranti
3 26 January Wednesday Republic Day
4 05 February Saturday Basant Panchami
3 | 16 February Wednesday Sant Ravidas Jayanti
6 01 March Tuesday Maha Shivaratri
| 16-19 March Wednesday- Saturday Holi
8 19 March Saturday Shab- E- Barat*
9 22 March Tuesday Bihar Day
10 10 April Sunday Ram Navmi
1T | 14 April. Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti
12 15 April Friday Good Friday
13 03 May Tuesday Eid-ul-Fitar*
14 16 May Monday Buddha Purnima
15 24 June- 08 July | Friday- Friday Summer Break
16 | 10 July Sunday Bakr Id/Eidul-Adha*
17 [ 09 August Tuesday Muharram
18 | 12 August Friday Raksha Bandhan
19 | 15 August Monday Independence Day )
20 | 19 August Friday Shree Krishna Janmasthami
21 | 02 October Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
22 1 03-05October | Monday — Wednesday Durga Puja .
23 | 09 October Sunday Milad un-Nabi/Id-e-Milad*
24 | 24-26 October | Monday - Wednesday Decpavwali
25 ! 27 October | Thursday Bhaiya Dooj/ Chinaragupta Puja
26 | 29-31 October Saturday- Monday Chhath Puja -
27 | 08 November Tuesday ] Guru Nanak Jayanti
28 | 25 December Sunday Christmas
29 126-31 December Monday- Saturday Winter Break 3

(Ram Navmi, Bakr [d/Eidul-Adba, Gandhi Jayanti, Milad un-N

abi/ld-e-Milad, Christmas Day fall on Sund

* The date may be change according to the visibility of Moon,
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